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Cook Islands Administration—continued.

Return showing Total Value of Imports and Exports for Year ended 31st December, 1911—continued.
1911. 1910.

EXPORTS. £ £
New Zealand .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 59,781
United Kingdom .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 22,740
United States of America .. . . . . .. . . .. 7,700
Tahiti .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 855

Total .. .. .. .. .. .. £91,076 £90,749

W. J. Stevenson,
Rarotonga, Cook Islands, Bth March, 1912. Collector of Customs.

Cook Islands Administration.
Table showing Total Values, Imports and Exports, from Year 1902 to 31st December, 1911.

IMPORTS.
„ Amount. Increase. Decrease.Year. £ £ £
1902 .. .. .. .. .. 27,623
1903 .. .. .. .. .. 34,886 7,263
1904 .. .. .. .. .. 33,399 .. 1,487
1905 .. .. .. .. .. 36,993 3,594
1906 .. .. .. .. .. 41,437 4,444
1907 .. .. .. .. .. 50,756 9,314
1908 .. .. .. .. .. 55,021 4,265
1909 .. .. .. .. .. 67,737 12,716
1910 .. .. .. .. .. 83,795 16,058
1911 .. .. .. .. .. 89,623 5,828

EXPORTS.
1902 .. .. .. .. .. 34,821
1903 .. .. .. •■ •• 34,740 .. 81
1904 .. .. .. .. .. 38,248 3,508
1905 .. .. .. .. .. 34,890 .. 3,358
1906 .. .. .. .. .. 45,925 11,035
1907 .. .. .. .. .. 51,578 5,653
1908 .. .. .. .. . • 60,652 9,074
1909 .. .. .. .. .. 73,653 13,001
1910 .. .. .. .. .. 90,749 17,096
1911 .. .. .. .. .. 91,076 327

W. J. Stevenson,
Rarotonga, Cook Islands, Bth March, 1912. Collector of Customs.

Cook Islands Administration.
Principal Exports from each Island in Cook Group for the Year ended 31st December, 1911.

W. J. Stevenson,
Rarotonga, Cook Islands, 9t February, 1912. Collector of Customs.
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Aitutaki .. .. .. ..102,833
Rarotonga .. .. .. .. 471
Mangaia ... .. .. .. 5,216
Atiu
Mauke
Mitiaro
Manuae ..
Penrhyn
Manihiki
Rakahanga
Palmerston ..
Suarrow
Pukapuka

Bches.
6,441

Cases.
59,113
14,299
12,996
14,072
7,132

Cases.
392

3,125
275

Cases.
121

Tons.
215
288
171
170
193
92

101
75

196
119
68

Number
643,840

15,000

Gal.

950

Lb. Tons.

4,000; ..
11,0001 ..
l,000i ..

'.. h

7
Totals, 1911 .. .. ..108,520108,520 6,441 107,612 3,792 121 1,695658,840 950

1
16,000! 5
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